eroflex Circuit Technology – Data Bus Modules For The Future © SCDCT2542 REV C 8/11/98
Features
• Replaces DDC BUS-65142 and BUS-65143
• Functions as a Complete Remote Terminal Unit
• Supports 13 Mode Codes, Illegalization of Codes Allowed
• Transfers Data with DMA Type Handshaking
• Latched Outputs for Command Word and Word Count
• 14 Bit Built-ln-Test Word Register

Toll Free Inquiries: 1-(800)THE-1553
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Model Number Screening DESC SMD # Package
CT2542 Military Temperature, -55°C to +125°C,
Screened to the individual test methods
of MIL-STD-883
- Plug in
CT2542-FP -  Flat Package
CT2542-701 Industrial Temperature, -40°C to +85°C,
No Burn-in
- Plug in
CT2542-FP-701 -  Flat Package
CT2542 - 5962–8979803XA Plug in
CT2542 - 5962–8979803XC Plug in
CT2542-FP - 5962–8979803YA  Flat Package
CT2542-FP - 5962–8979803YC  Flat Package
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor